DESCRIPTION
The RKM ® System is a technologically integrated
system. You can integrate one small system having
up to 11 different axis and one single power supply
and dumping circuit. This system is cost effective,
efficient and designed for high performance.
ACCESSORIES
(see specific data sheets for details)

ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
Drawings are not to scale (see quotations)
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Rack system for MINISPEED drive
TOTAL NUMBER OF SLOTS (2 to 11):
Axis slot+dumping circuit slot
(Ex: 04 = 04 drive slots or
03 drive slots+dumping slot)
WIDTH: (TE) see table on reverse
(Ex: 36 = 36 TE)
POWER SUPPLY MODE
M= single phase
T = three phase
MAX CONTINUOS DC-BUS CURRENT:
(Ampere) see table on reverse
(Ex: 050 = 50 ADC-BUS)
RKM            04  /  36    M   050      A   -   RX -   S   -   V00   -    N     -     94090339
DUMPING SLOT PREDISPOSITION:
RX = for SHR with internal resistors (standard)
RR = for SHR with external resistors (optional)
R0 = w/out dumping slot (all slots for drives)
PROTECTION:
S = standard
T = tropicalized (optional)
CUSTOM MADE:
N = standard
C = customized RACK PART NUMBER
FAN COOLING:
V00 = w/out fans
V10 = 110 VAC, fans (all slots)
V20 = 220 VAC, fans (all slots)
V30 = 24 VDC, fans (all slots)
BUS VOLTAGE:
A = for MS60
B = for MS140
C = for MS200
NOTE: This electrical connection diagram is only a schematic example. For correct wiring see MINISPEED service manual
(also for the sizing of F2 fuses and TM or TT transformer).